Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445     |    rdalighting.com 102 | 2022
LHB2S-LED
Linear Highbay LED
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts (W) 223.6
Lumens (Maximum) 30847.1
Efficacy (Lm/W) 138

RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445     |    rdalighting,com 02 | 2022
DIMLHB2S-LED LED220 B 5K WHT
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED220
Voltage
B - 120-277V
Color Temp.
5K - 5000K
Finish
WHT - White
Dimming Battery Back Up
DIM - 0-10V Dimming BLANK
BBK20 - 20W Battery
Back Up*
20
15
10
5
2
1
.5
.25
0’ 20’ 40’40’60’
0’
20’
40’
20’
40’
60’
60’20’
60’
LHB2S-LED220-B-5K-DIM
MOUNTED AT 24 FEET
Total Lumens = 28762                      Mounting 24 Feet Maximum Calculated Value = 24.93 Fc
ACCESSORIES
052340 - LHB1S/2S PENDANT/SURFACE MOUNT KIT
052343 - LHB2S WIRE GUARD KIT
052305 - LHBS DC MOTION SENSOR
052306 - LHBS DC MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
052516 - HB-LED/LHB-LED 10FT CORD 600V
Note: Standard fixture comes with 6ft long suspending chain.
Standard fixture comes with 1ft long power cable.